be included with the health, dental, disability and life insurances provided to full-time 

employees of the Boiling Spring Lakes Board of Commissioners. 

c. Order ~ authorizing the City Manager to accept the proposal of Norris & Tunstall 

Consulting Engineers, 902 Market Street, Wilmington, NC  28405 in the amount of 

Seventy Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Dollars and No Cents ($ 78,800.00) for 

professional engineering services for special assessment district utility extensions 

along Goldsboro/Fifty Lakes area. 

d. Order ~ adopting a Street Lighting Policy and Procedure for the City of Boiling Spring 

Lakes 

e. Order ~ authorizing Mayor Craig M.